
MATERMACC ADAPTER
L2-CBMATA-2700

BLUE
GREEN
BLACK
RED
BLACK
RED
RED
BROWN

GREEN
RED

BROWN
RED

BLUE
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

4
5
8
9
10
11
13
16

24
19

17
18

27
28
29
32
33
34

0.5
0.5
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
1.5
1.5
0.5
0.5
0.75

CV7
CV2
CV5
CV5
CV4
CV4
CV11
CV10

CV12
CV12

CV7
CV2

CV10
CV1
CV1
CV2
CV12
CV11

7-PRESSURE SENSOR/2
2-SPEED SENSOR/2
5-VALVE/2
5-VALVE/1
4-BYPASS/2
4-BYPASS/1
11-SPRINKLER/1
10-BLINKER/3

12-CHECK SENSOR/2
12-CHECK SENSOR/3

7-PRESSURE SENSOR-1
2-SPEED SENSOR/3

10-BLINKER/1
1-BATTERY/1
1-BATTERY/2
2-SPEED SENSOR/1
12-CHECK SENSOR/1
11-SPRINKLER/2

J
PIN Colour Sec. Cable Cross

RED
BLACK

1
2

1.5
1.5

J/28
J/29

1-BATTERY
PIN Colour Sec. Cross

BROWN
BLUE

1
2

0.5
0.5

J/17
J/4

7-PRESSURE SENSOR
PIN Colour Sec. Cross

RED
BLACK

1
2

0.75
0.75

J/9
J/8

5-VALVE
PIN Colour Sec. Cross

RED
BLACK

1
2

0.75
0.75

J/11
J/10

4-BYPASS
PIN Colour Sec. Cross

RED
BLACK

1
2

0.75
0.75

J/13
J/34

11-SPRINKLER
PIN Colour Sec. Cross

BLACK
GREEN

1
2

0.5
0.5

J/32
J/5

2-SPEED SENSOR
PIN Colour Sec. Cross

BLUE
BROWN

1
3

0.5
0.5

J/27
J/16

10-BLINKER
PIN Colour Sec. Cross

RED3 0.5 J/18

BLACK
GREEN

1
2

0.5
0.5

J/33
J/24

12-CHECK SENSOR
PIN Colour Sec. Cross

RED3 0.5 J/19

1-BATTERY

7-PRESSURE

5-VALVE

4-BYPASS

10-BLINKER

12-CHECK SENS

2-SPEED

11-SPRINKLER

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

10987654321 14131211

24232221201918171615 28272625

38373635343332313029 42414039

50

25

25

1

25

1
1

25

1

25

1

25

1

25

1

25

1

1

2

1

3

1
2

3

3
2

1
3

2
1

3
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1
2

1


